Forest Service Manual
National Headquarters (WO)
Washington, DC

Forest Service Manual 1700 - Civil Rights

Chapter 1790 - Socioeconomic Programs
Amendment: 1700-2000-8
Effective date: March 03, 2000
Duration: This amendment is effective until superseded or removed.
Superseded Directive:
Approved by: Mike Dombeck, Chief
Date approved:
Responsible Staff:

Explanation of changes: Following is an explanation of the changes throughout the directive by
section.

POSTING NOTICE. Amendments are numbered consecutively by Title and calendar year. Post
by document name. Place the Table of Contents in front of chapter 1790. Retain this
transmittal as the first page of this document. The last amendment to this Title was
Amendment 1700-2000-7 to FSM 1750.

1790 Contents: Revises codes and captions to agree with text changes to chapter FSM 1790.
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1790.2
1790.3
1790.4
1790.41
1790.42

1790.43
1790.5
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Authority

Objective

Policy

Responsibility

Director, Acquisition Management Staff, Washington Office

Regional Foresters, Station Directors, Area Director, Institute Director, and
Forest Supervisors

Forest Supervisors

Definitions

Equal Opportunity for Employment in Government Contracts
Authority
Advance Acquisition Plans
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